
OMB Contract Review 
 

Contract 
Name 

First Amendment to the agreement for AECOM Technical Services, Inc. for continuing 
construction engineering and inspection consultant services. 

GRANICUS 25-1313A Contract # 190-0376-CN Date: 09/05/25 
 
Mark all Applicable Boxes: 

Type of Contract 
CIP X Grant  Other   Revenue X Project N/A 

 
Contract information: 

New Contract (Y/N)  N 
Original Contract 
Amount 

$1,666,666.67 

Fund(s) Multi Amount of Change $1,000,000.00 

Cost Center(s) Multi Contract Amount $2,666,666.67 

Program(s) Multi Amount Available $2,666,666.67 
Account(s) Multi Included in Applicable 

Budget? (Y/N) 
N/A 

Fiscal Year(s) FY25-FY26 

Description & Comments 
(What is it, any issues found, is there a financial impact to current/next FY, does this contract vary from previous FY, etc.) 

First Amendment to AECOM Technical Services, Inc. for continuing construction engineering and 
inspection consultant services. Through this amendment the AECOM agreement is extended through 
October 6th, 2026 and increased by $1,000,000.00. 
 
The original AECOM agreement was executed for an amount not to exceed $1,666,666.67. 1 of 3 
agreements under contract 190-0376-CN awarded to three vendors for a total amount not to exceed 
$5,000,000.00 effective for 5 years. This amendment increases AECOM’s agreement to $2,666,666.67 and 
increases the total contact amount from $5,000,000.00 to $6,000,000.00. It also increases the term from 5 
years to 6 years. 
 
Work performed under the agreement will be on an assignment by assignment basis and may be funded 
through Construction and Property Management’s Capital or Operating budget based on the scope of work. 
Work may not be performed without a Purchase Order, at which point funding will be obligated. 

 
Analyst:  Kristen Pittman          Ok to Sign:   

 


